
Event 19 - BSSO STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP

Race 4

54
-

Antony RUDD

ROW

9 27

26

25

87
02:42.670

90
02:38.390

64
02:37.840

Sam YATES

Andrew WALKER

Dave CANN

ROW

8 24

23

22

22
02:34.360

229
02:32.220

70
02:27.730

Joe PALMER

George FIELDER

Craig SHEFFIELD

ROW

7 21

20

19

20
02:27.250

53
02:23.710

10
02:22.290

Gary SMYTH

John WOODS

Harry SMITH

ROW

6 18

17

16

32
02:22.150

39
02:19.480

86
02:17.660

Sean COLLISON

Shane HUNSDALE

Jason METIVIER

ROW

5 15

14

13

83
02:17.510

75
02:17.030

55
02:13.870

Jeremy CREW

Damon YATES

John BALCOMB

ROW

4 12

11

10

5
02:13.510

12
02:12.790

18
02:12.590

Simon PALMER

Jeremy STEEL

Jon HOLT

ROW

3 9

8

7

94
02:11.940

11
02:11.770

23
02:11.340

Scott THOMPSON

Andrew DUNCAN

Keith TERRY

ROW

2 6

5

4

3
02:09.670

2
02:08.440

63
02:07.490

James McNALLY

Graham TATTON

David BRISTOW

ROW

1 3

2

1

POLE
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