## RACE GRID

## **Event 19 - BSSO STOCK CHAMPIONSHIP**

## Race 4

54 Antony RUDD	26	27
<b>64</b> 02:37.840 Dave CANN	90 02:38.390 Andrew WALKER	<b>87</b> 02:42.670 Sam YATES
<b>70</b> 02:27.730 Craig SHEFFIELD	229 02:32.220 George FIELDER	22 02:34.360 Joe PALMER 21
<b>10</b> 02:22.290 Harry SMITH	<b>53</b> 02:23.710 John WOODS 17	<b>20</b> 02:27.250 Gary SMYTH
<b>86</b> 02:17.660 Jason METIVIER	39 02:19.480 Shane HUNSDALE	32 02:22.150 Sean COLLISON
<b>55</b> 02:13.870 John BALCOMB	<b>75</b> 02:17.030 Damon YATES	<b>83</b> 02:17.510 Jeremy CREW
<b>18</b> 02:12.590 Jon HOLT	<b>12</b> 02:12.790 Jeremy STEEL 8	<b>5</b> 02:13.510 Simon PALMER
23 02:11.340 Keith TERRY	11 02:11.770 Andrew DUNCAN	94 02:11.940 Scott THOMPSO
63 02:07.490 David BRISTOW	2 02:08.440 Graham TATTON	3 02:09.670 James McNALL